
Smart Class

Tax &AdminExp.

Examination Fee

Development Fee 

Library Fee

Generator Fee

Electricity Charges

Entertainment Fee

Games
Parents Day/Sports Day

Class/Types

Bal Vatika/Nursery, LKG & UKG

I & II

III & IV

V 

VI

VII & VIII

IX & X 

Twice a year 

Only Once a year

Only Once a year

Only Once a year

Only Once a year

Only Once a year

Only Once a year

Only once a year

Only Once a year

Only Once a year

Only Once a year 

Frequency

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly

2026-2027
2055

2110

2160

2240

2260

2355

2530

235

260

105

Computer 
(From Class I onward)

Laboratrory Fee (From Class VI onward 

865

1660

385

970

790

260

405

730

758

935

260

Fee Book, Calendar/Syllabus & Mis. Fee Diary

Digital I. D Card, School Software, SMS & Photos

 

Bal Vatika/Nursery, LKG and UKG

Class I and II

class III To VIII

Required Fee at the time of New Admission inclusive oftheadmission Fee, RegistrationFEE and
Establishment Fee

Only once
Only once 
Only once 

23700
24900
26000

Don Bosco School, Purnea
Fee Structure for the Year 2026-27


