

Don Bosco School, Purnea		
Fee Structure for the Year 2026-27		
Class/Types	Frequency	2026-2027
Bal Vatika/Nursery, LKG & UKG	Monthly	<b>2055</b>
I & II	Monthly	<b>2110</b>
III & IV	Monthly	<b>2160</b>
V	Monthly	<b>2240</b>
VI	Monthly	<b>2260</b>
VII & VIII	Monthly	<b>2355</b>
IX & X	Monthly	<b>2530</b>
Computer (From Class I onward)	Monthly	<b>235</b>
Smart Class	Monthly	<b>260</b>
Tax & Admin Exp.	Monthly	<b>105</b>
Examination Fee	Twice a year	<b>865</b>
Development Fee	Only Once a year	<b>1660</b>
Library Fee	Only Once a year	<b>385</b>
Generator Fee	Only Once a year	<b>970</b>
Electricity Charges	Only Once a year	<b>790</b>
Entertainment Fee	Only Once a year	<b>260</b>
Games	Only Once a year	<b>405</b>
Parents Day/Sports Day	Only once a year	<b>730</b>
Fee Book, Calendar/Syllabus & Mis. Fee Diary	Only Once a year	<b>758</b>
Digital I. D Card, School Software, SMS & Photos	Only Once a year	<b>935</b>
Laboratory Fee (From Class VI onward)	Only Once a year	<b>260</b>
Required Fee at the time of New Admission inclusive of the admission Fee, Registration FEE and Establishment Fee		
Bal Vatika/Nursery, LKG and UKG	Only once	23700
Class I and II	Only once	24900
class III To VIII	Only once	26000